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Invitation Pointe-Claire Invitational 2023
Pointe-Claire, 7-10 décembre 2023
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Epreuve 115
2023-12-08 - 20:32

Mixte, 4 x 50m Libre

11-12 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang
1.

10.

11.

Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1
BACCUS, Bianca
FERGUSON, Taylor

Mississauga Aquatic Club 1

CHARI, Rukmini
NGUYEN, Amy

Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2
FANG, Brenda
NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Clementine

Markham Aquatic Club 1
CHENG, Summer C
JIA, Ariel

Ddo 1
COOPER, William
MCDONALD, Jacob

Lakeshore Swim Club 1
GOJSKI, Alexander
HAMMOND, Luke

Mississauga Aquatic Club 2
TAI, Wendy
SANGHA, Gavin

Bbf 1
MUELLER, Jillian
NEWTON, Liam

Ddo 2
KEFI, Beya
CHIN, Jonah

Lakeshore Swim Club 2
KOMISSAROV, Kiril
SMITH, Adam

Markham Aguatic Club 2

ZHU, Evan
LOH, Emma Kate
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12
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11
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12
12

12
12

11
11

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
O'CONNELL, Zackary
PAQUETTE, Olivier

Mississauga Aquatic Club
LEE, Geonyu
YABROUDI, Yousuf

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
MASSEY, Aidan
NIKITIN, Philippe Charles

Markham Aguatic Club
ZHANG, Zachary
YU, Felix

Ddo
SEHIL, Fatma

PATEL, Anvita

Lakeshore Swim Club
CRESPO, Talia
GABRIEL, Simone

Mississauga Aquatic Club

WEI, Benjamin

YANG, Sarah
Bbf

FORTIER, Lua

CHANTLER, Max
Ddo

KOTB, Salma
LINDSAY, Benjamin

Lakeshore Swim Club
CROFT, Amelia
DELLA ROVERE, Ophelia

Markham Aguatic Club

DENG, Jinrui
TAIl, Sabina M

12
12

11
12

12
11

12
12
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12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

11
11

12
11

Temps

1:59.82

2:03.74

2:04.02

2:04.89

2:05.23

2:08.25

2:09.51

2:11.14

2:11.27

2:13.23

2:17.83

Pts
417

378

376

368

365

340

330

318

317

303

274

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78232

Registered to Pointe-Claire Swim Club
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